
中学 男子低学年４×１００ｍR 予選
組 順 学校・チーム ナンバー 選手１ ナンバー 選手２ ナンバー 選手３ ナンバー 選手４ 記録

1 1 白子 A 1765 小林　慶哉･2 1804 米倉　陸･1 1800 黒川　貴矢･1 1770 栗本　康平･2 49.34
1 2 千代崎  1716 金井　春樹･2 3545 畠山　冬也･1 3527 伊藤　有輝･1 1721 鮒田　隆哉･2 50.82
1 3 高田  2254 土井　皓介･2 3883 早川　嘉彦･1 3881 浦野　龍太郎･1 2252 鈴木　悠介･2 51.56
1 4 橋北  3454 増田　尚悟･2 3450 中谷　実華･1 3456 川崎　裕貴･1 2054 朝井　貴司･2 52.72
1 5 大木 B 1665 中川　凌･2 1674 市川　航大･1 1673 飯田　大登･1 1669 早麻　恭平･2 54.74
1 6 亀山 A 1975 服部　和仁･2 3333 金城　英気･1 3334 谷口　稀依也･1 1979 松尾　亮太朗･2 55.76
1 7 西橋内  2071 渡邊　拓斗･2 2078 安井　良太･1 2074 萩　友之･1 2069 勝岡　洸太朗･2 56.57

2 1 神戸 A 1570 笠井　雄介･2 1630 中筋　雄飛･1 1622 土肥　健二･1 1574 熊屋　拓海･2 49.03
2 2 創徳 A 1912 濵本　成･2 3953 佐藤　秀哉･1 3759 田中　亮･1 1911 土田　周平･2 49.91
2 3 亀山中部 B 2013 内田　大平･2 3368 原　聖真･1 3370 山中斗紀也･1 2004 井上　郁弥･2 54.05
2 4 久居西 A 2354 淺野　平･2 2883 松嶋　泰佑･1 2885 田中　大地･1 2363 田中　寿樹也･2 55.42
2 5 赤目  2850 吉沢　伊織･2 2871 中尾　匠･1 3989 長谷川詞哉･1 2847 倉津　宣宏･2 DNF
2 6 白子 B 1772 宮﨑　豊･2 1801 山尾　昇也･1 1814 橘田　英佑･1 1768 坂﨑　眞幸･2 DSQ

3 1 亀山中部 A 2012 岩﨑　隆太･2 3371 藤村　直輝･1 3367 濱野　仁志･1 2014 伊藤　一樹･2 49.51
3 2 名張北  2720 保坂　翔也･2 2731 室井　正道･1 2732 山口　史弥･1 2722 中谷　航也･2 52.26
3 3 神戸 B 1576 長谷川翔五･2 1621 佐藤　主騎･1 1613 影山　優輔･1 1571 山脇　遼太･2 52.30
3 4 千代崎 B 1715 大本　恭平･2 3536 鈴木　遊士･1 3526 伊藤　一成･1 1718 久野　優人･2 54.03
3 5 創徳 B 1909 坂森　奏太･2 3758 佐藤　早良･1 3761 吉澤　太一･1 1908 小川　智也･2 1.00.72
3 大木 A DNS

中学 男子低学年４×１００ｍR 決勝
組 順 学校・チーム ナンバー 選手１ ナンバー 選手２ ナンバー 選手３ ナンバー 選手４ 記録

1 1 白子 A 1765 小林　慶哉･2 1804 米倉　陸･1 1800 黒川　貴矢･1 1770 栗本　康平･2 48.44
1 2 神戸 A 1570 笠井　雄介･2 1630 中筋　雄飛･1 1622 土肥　健二･1 1574 熊屋　拓海･2 48.62
1 3 創徳 A 1912 濵本　成･2 3953 佐藤　秀哉･1 3759 田中　亮･1 1911 土田　周平･2 49.68
1 4 亀山中部 A 2012 岩﨑　隆太･2 3371 藤村　直輝･1 3367 濱野　仁志･1 2014 伊藤　一樹･2 49.78
1 5 名張北  2720 保坂　翔也･2 2731 室井　正道･1 2732 山口　史弥･1 2722 中谷　航也･2 51.93
1 6 高田  2254 土井　皓介･2 3883 早川　嘉彦･1 3881 浦野　龍太郎･1 2252 鈴木　悠介･2 51.97
1 7 神戸 B 1576 長谷川翔五･2 1621 佐藤　主騎･1 1613 影山　優輔･1 1571 山脇　遼太･2 52.41
1 8 千代崎  1716 金井　春樹･2 3545 畠山　冬也･1 3527 伊藤　有輝･1 1721 鮒田　隆哉･2 1.02.68



中学 男子４×２００ｍR 予選
組 順 学校・チーム ナンバー 選手１ ナンバー 選手２ ナンバー 選手３ ナンバー 選手４ 記録

1 1 亀山中部 A 2003 宮川　拓也･3 2002 福山　大志･3 2001 廣江　真幸･3 1996 市川　登也･3 1.38.99
1 2 赤目  2833 松葉　勇也･3 2831 野村　直生･3 2829 杉森　隆英･3 2835 澤井　雄次･3 1.40.66
1 3 白子 A 1759 小林　尚樹･3 1758 川島　綾太･3 1757 岩城　圭祐･3 1764 藤田　尊大･3 1.43.40
1 4 高田 A 2244 尾村　優一郎･2 2236 田中　雄也･3 2255 中埜　博貴･2 2234 齊藤　祐亮･3 1.44.15
1 5 鼓ヶ浦 B 1855 山田　竣也･2 1851 伴　恵太朗･2 1858 長谷川　雄平･2 1861 村田　良樹･2 1.44.57
1 6 大木 B 1664 外岡　拓磨･2 1658 山川　竜生･3 1653 髙﨑　康陽･3 1671 山口　夏輝･2 1.51.88

2 1 創徳  1903 藤田　祐真･3 1901 鈴木　詢也･3 1896 岸田　知樹･3 1892 岩橋　君徒･3 1.41.35
2 2 鼓ヶ浦 A 1848 吉澤　誉人･3 1845 橘　　優太･3 1844 加藤　佑弥･3 1846 谷口　大稀･3 1.41.82
2 3 菰野 B 1444 佐々木亮輔･2 1447 出口　勝久･2 1450 山本　雅偉･2 1445 島崎　　駿･2 1.46.05
2 4 高田 B 2232 奥山　和歩･3 2240 宮本　裕太･3 2245 加藤　宏明･2 2256 平松　佳樹･2 1.48.60
2 5 平田野 1480 酒向　隼哉･1 1485 河内　康将･1 1489 今田　篤･1 1483 岸　将輝･1 1.57.75
2 6 亀山中部 C 2009 村田　智哉･2 2011 宮﨑　真人･2 2006 若林　一輝･2 2010 大脇　直輝･2 2.06.86

3 1 橋南  2090 鷹野　翔太･3 2084 黒田　　卓･3 2093 深尾　治輝･3 2085 小嶋　大輝･3 1.39.55
3 2 千代崎 A 1704 神保　拓海･3 1722 林　涼太･2 1706 民谷　祐二･3 1701 伊藤　和輝･3 1.39.86
3 3 名張北  2071 渡邊　拓斗･2 2711 山崎　修平･3 2700 下　　聡志･3 2704 中西　勝紀･3 1.40.55
3 4 高田 C 2241 伊藤　健･2 2246 金原　僚亮･2 2253 竹上　直樹･2 2259 森本　裕章･2 1.53.75
3 5 亀山中部 B 1999 田中　瑛太･3 2000 平田　　惇･3 1998 境　　健斗･3 2008 宮本　　学･2 1.56.94

4 1 菰野 A 1442 小林　駿介･2 1417 萩原　勇斗･3 1418 宮崎　泰輔･3 1446 瀬尾　隼大･2 1.41.50
4 2 大木 A 1656 濵田　且希･3 2892 佐藤　聖･3 1651 今村　優作･3 1652 小川　創也･3 1.44.86
4 3 西橋内  2066 稲葉　善紀･3 2075 秦　卓也･1 2068 市瀬　瑛也･2 2065 麻生　佳祐･3 1.48.75
4 4 白鳥 A 1520 中川　凌冶･3 1517 伊藤　寛規･3 1527 内藤　奨也･2 3893 田中　陸･2 1.49.14
4 5 白子 B 1761 椎名　彬仁･3 1769 山本　侑希･2 1773 中村　健豊･2 1767 伊藤　義起･2 1.54.01
4 6 久居西 B 2362 髙橋　友太･2 2361 坂口　那央･2 2356 魚見　航希･2 2355 稲垣　賢士郎･2 1.58.43

中学 男子４×２００ｍR 決勝
組 順 学校・チーム ナンバー 選手１ ナンバー 選手２ ナンバー 選手３ ナンバー 選手４ 記録

1 1 名張北  2700 下　　聡志･3 2705 西村　啓佑･3 2704 中西　勝紀･3 2701 田中　翔真･3 1.36.45
1 2 亀山中部 A 2003 宮川　拓也･3 2002 福山　大志･3 2001 廣江　真幸･3 1996 市川　登也･3 1.38.71
1 3 橋南 2092 豊田健士郎･3 2084 黒田　　卓･3 2093 深尾　治輝･3 2085 小嶋　大輝･3 1.39.02
1 4 菰野 A 1442 小林　駿介･2 1417 萩原　勇斗･3 1418 宮崎　泰輔･3 1446 瀬尾　隼大･2 1.39.14
1 5 千代崎 A 1704 神保　拓海･3 1722 林　涼太･2 1706 民谷　祐二･3 1701 伊藤　和輝･3 1.39.87
1 6 創徳  1903 藤田　祐真･3 1901 鈴木　詢也･3 1896 岸田　知樹･3 1892 岩橋　君徒･3 1.40.03
1 7 赤目  2833 松葉　勇也･3 2831 野村　直生･3 2829 杉森　隆英･3 2835 澤井　雄次･3 1.41.06
1 8 鼓ヶ浦 A 1848 吉澤　誉人･3 1844 加藤　佑弥･3 1846 谷口　大稀･3 1849 中村　翔･3 1.43.31


